SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Sacramento BOARD OF EDUCATION
City Unifted
School District Agenda ltem # 12.1a

Meeting Date:  April 7, 2011

Subject: Approval of Bid Awards

Information Item Only

Approval on Consent Agenda

Conference (for discussion only)

Conference/First Reading (Action Anticipated: )
Conference/Action

Action

Public Hearing

I

Learning Support Unit/Department: Administrative Services

Recommendation: Recommend approval of items submitted.

Background/Rationale:

Financial Considerations: See attached.

Documents Attached:

1. Recommended Bid Awards — Facilities Projects

Estimated Time: N/A
Submitted by: Daniel M. Sanchez, Manager Il, Purchasing Services
Approved by: Patricia A. Hagemeyer, Chief Business Officer




RECOMMENDED BID AWARDS = FACILITIES PROJECTS

Bid No. PC11-700-0151: Leonardo da Vinci Parking Lot Project

Bids received: April 5, 2011
Recommendation: Award to: David Engineering Construction, Inc.
Amount: $182,400.00
Funding Source: Bond funds
BIDDER BIDDER LOCATION
David Engineering Construction Foresthill, CA
Lic. # 476725
All Phase Construction Roseville, CA
Lic. # 886326
Martin General Engineering Rancho Cordova, CA
Lic. # 844279
RSC General & Engineering Sacramento, CA
Lic. # 701177
B&B Asphalt Sacramento, CA
Lic. # 590302

Sierra Asphalt, Inc.
Lic. # 457414

California Pavement
Maintenance Company
Lic. # 374514

Rancho Cordova, CA

Sacramento, CA

AMOUNT

$182,400.00

$210,762.00

$212,000.00

$217,875.00

$231,000.00

$269,900.00

$288,076.00

April 7, 2011



