

## SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION

Agenda Item # 12.1a

Meeting Date:	April 7, 2011	
Subject:	Approval of Bid Awards	
Conference	n Consent Agenda (for discussion only) /First Reading (Action Anticipated:) /Action	
<u>Learning Support Unit/Department</u> : Administrative Services		
Recommendation: Recommend approval of items submitted.		
Background/Rationale:		
Financial Considerations: See attached.		
Documents Attached:		
Recommended Bi	id Awards – Facilities Projects	

Estimated Time: N/A

Submitted by: Daniel M. Sanchez, Manager II, Purchasing Services Approved by: Patricia A. Hagemeyer, Chief Business Officer

## **RECOMMENDED BID AWARDS – FACILITIES PROJECTS**

Bid No. PC11-700-0151: Leonardo da Vinci Parking Lot Project

Bids received: April 5, 2011

Recommendation: Award to: David Engineering Construction, Inc.

Amount: \$182,400.00 Funding Source: Bond funds

BIDDER	BIDDER LOCATION	AMOUNT
David Engineering Construction Lic. # 476725	Foresthill, CA	\$182,400.00
All Phase Construction Lic. # 886326	Roseville, CA	\$210,762.00
Martin General Engineering Lic. # 844279	Rancho Cordova, CA	\$212,000.00
RSC General & Engineering Lic. # 701177	Sacramento, CA	\$217,875.00
B&B Asphalt Lic. # 590302	Sacramento, CA	\$231,000.00
Sierra Asphalt, Inc. Lic. # 457414	Rancho Cordova, CA	\$269,900.00
California Pavement Maintenance Company Lic. # 374514	Sacramento, CA	\$288,076.00

2 April 7, 2011